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Dear Customer,

Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Origin Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
SHEKOU ADELAIDE TBA TBA - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-06-06 35 Days
SHEKOU ADELAIDE ONE COMPETENCE 093W - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-13 35 Days
SHEKOU ADELAIDE TBA TBA - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-06-20 35 Days
SHEKOU ADELAIDE YM UNICORN 075W - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-06-27 35 Days
SHEKOU ADELAIDE YM MILESTONE 096W - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-04 35 Days
SHEKOU AUCKLAND XIN ZHANG ZHOU 0ZEIRS1INL - 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-06 2025-05-22 16 Days
SHEKOU AUCKLAND ANL WAIKATO 0ZEITS1INL - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-29 16 Days
SHEKOU AUCKLAND ANL OTAGO 0ZEIXS1INL - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-06-05 16 Days
SHEKOU AUCKLAND APL SCOTLAND 0ZEIVSINL - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-06-12 16 Days
SHEKOU AUCKLAND OOCL BUSAN 0ZEIZSINL - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-02 2025-06-02 2025-06-03 2025-06-19 16 Days
SHEKOU BARCELONA TBA TBA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-06-02 27 Days
SHEKOU BARCELONA BRIGHT SAKURA 003s - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-06-09 27 Days
SHEKOU BARCELONA TBA TBA - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-06-16 27 Days
SHEKOU BARCELONA WAN HAI 331 011S - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-06-23 27 Days
SHEKOU BARCELONA ACX PEARL 274S - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-01 2025-06-01 2025-06-03 2025-06-30 27 Days
SHEKOU BRISBANE OOCL ITALY 145S - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-26 21 Days
SHEKOU BRISBANE COSCO ROTTERDAM 201S - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-06-02 21 Days
SHEKOU BRISBANE COSCO SINGAPORE 190S - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-09 21 Days
SHEKOU BRISBANE OOCL ITALY 146S - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-16 21 Days
SHEKOU BRISBANE COSCO HONG KONG 196S - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-05-31 2025-06-02 2025-06-23 21 Days
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
SHEKOU FREMANTLE TBA TBA - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-21 19 Days
SHEKOU FREMANTLE ONE COMPETENCE 093W - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-05-28 19 Days
SHEKOU FREMANTLE TBA TBA - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-06-04 19 Days
SHEKOU FREMANTLE YM UNICORN 075W - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-06-11 19 Days
SHEKOU FREMANTLE YM MILESTONE 096W - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-06-18 19 Days
SHEKOU HAIPHONG WANHAI 175 S135 - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-06 1 Days
SHEKOU HAIPHONG WAN HAI 178 S046 - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 1 Days
SHEKOU HAIPHONG EVER CERTAIN S061 - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 1 Days
SHEKOU HAIPHONG WANHAI 175 S136 - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 1 Days
SHEKOU HAIPHONG WANHAI 178 S047 - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-05-31 2025-05-31 2025-06-02 2025-06-03 1 Days
SHEKOU HO CHI MINH WAN HAI 359 S024 - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-06 2025-05-10 4 Days
SHEKOU HO CHI MINH INTERASIA ADVANCE S308 - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-17 4 Days
SHEKOU HO CHI MINH WAN HAI 373 S012 - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-24 4 Days
SHEKOU HO CHI MINH WAN HAI 359 S025 - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-31 4 Days
SHEKOU HO CHI MINH INTERASIA ADVANCE S309 - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-02 2025-06-02 2025-06-03 2025-06-07 4 Days
SHEKOU JAKARTA WAN HAI 371 S017 - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-13 6 Days
SHEKOU JAKARTA WAN HAI 352 S023 - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-20 6 Days
SHEKOU JAKARTA WAN HAI 376 S013 - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-27 6 Days
SHEKOU JAKARTA WAN HAI 371 S018 - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-06-03 6 Days
SHEKOU JAKARTA WAN HAI 352 S024 - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-03 2025-06-03 2025-06-04 2025-06-10 6 Days
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
SHEKOU MELBOURNE OOCL ITALY 145S - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-21 16 Days
SHEKOU MELBOURNE COSCO ROTTERDAM 201S - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-28 16 Days
SHEKOU MELBOURNE COSCO SINGAPORE 190S - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-04 16 Days
SHEKOU MELBOURNE OOCL ITALY 146S - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-11 16 Days
SHEKOU MELBOURNE COSCO HONG KONG 196S - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-05-31 2025-06-02 2025-06-18 16 Days
SHEKOU PORT KELANG NORTH WAN HAI 353 WO030 - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-05-08 7 Days
SHEKOU PORT KELANG NORTH WAN HAI 502 W133 - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-15 7 Days
SHEKOU PORT KELANG NORTH KMTC MANILA W504 - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-22 7 Days
SHEKOU PORT KELANG NORTH INTERASIA HORIZON w047 - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-29 7 Days
SHEKOU PORT KELANG NORTH WAN HAI 522 WO031 - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-06-05 7 Days
SHEKOU SINGAPORE WAN HAI 353 WO030 - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 4 Days
SHEKOU SINGAPORE WAN HAI 502 W133 - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-11 4 Days
SHEKOU SINGAPORE KMTC MANILA W504 - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-18 4 Days
SHEKOU SINGAPORE INTERASIA HORIZON W047 - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-25 4 Days
SHEKOU SINGAPORE WAN HAI 522 Wo031 - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-06-01 4 Days
SHEKOU SURABAYA WAN HAI 371 S017 - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-16 9 Days
SHEKOU SURABAYA WAN HAI 352 S023 - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-23 9 Days
SHEKOU SURABAYA WAN HAI 376 S013 - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-30 9 Days
SHEKOU SURABAYA WAN HAI 371 S018 - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-06-06 9 Days
SHEKOU SURABAYA WAN HAI 352 S024 - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-03 2025-06-03 2025-06-04 2025-06-13 9 Days

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
SHEKOU SYDNEY OOCL ITALY 145S - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-17 12 Days
SHEKOU SYDNEY COSCO ROTTERDAM 201S - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-24 12 Days
SHEKOU SYDNEY COSCO SINGAPORE 190S - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-05-31 12 Days
SHEKOU SYDNEY OOCL ITALY 146S - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-07 12 Days
SHEKOU SYDNEY COSCO HONG KONG 196S - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-05-31 2025-06-02 2025-06-14 12 Days
SHEKOU TOKYO WANHAI 327 NO50 - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-03 2025-05-06 3 Days
SHEKOU TOKYO WANHAI 328 NO50 - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-10 2025-05-13 3 Days
SHEKOU TOKYO WAN HAI 365 N027 - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-17 2025-05-20 3 Days
SHEKOU TOKYO INTERASIA TRANSFORM NO08 - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-24 2025-05-27 3 Days
SHEKOU TOKYO WANHAI 327 NO51 - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-31 2025-06-03 3 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP HMM HOPE 057W - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-27 2025-04-27 2025-05-02 2025-06-08 37 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP CMA CGM RIVOLI OFMJIW1MA - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-02 2025-06-15 44 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP MSC MARIAGRAZIA 100W - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 2025-06-24 50 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP TBA TBA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-09 2025-06-15 37 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP CMA CGM SORBONNE OFMJIKW1MA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-06-22 44 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP MSC TERESA 100W - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-12 2025-07-01 50 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP HMM AMETHYST 005W - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-16 2025-06-22 37 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP CMA CGM BENJAMIN FRANKLIN [ OFMIMW1MA = 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-06-29 44 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP MSC SONIA 100w - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-19 2025-07-08 50 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP ONE MAGDALENA 015W - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-23 2025-06-29 37 Days

one company, total services and solutions

Would you have any query, please contact:
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN ANTWERP CMA CGM JEAN MERMOZ OFMJOW1MA - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-23 2025-07-06 44 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP MSC TARANTO 100w = 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-26 2025-07-15 50 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP YM TRIUMPH 025W - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-30 2025-07-06 37 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP CMA CGM CHAMPS ELYSEES OFMJQWI1MA - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-30 2025-07-13 44 Days
YANTIAN ANTWERP MSC BIANCA SILVIA 100W - 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-02 2025-07-22 50 Days
YANTIAN BRISBANE TBA TBA - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-20 18 Days
YANTIAN BRISBANE TBA TBA - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-05-27 18 Days
YANTIAN BRISBANE TIAN SHUN HE 2503S - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-06-03 18 Days
YANTIAN BRISBANE YM EVOLUTION 094S - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-06-10 18 Days
YANTIAN BRISBANE YM ESSENCE 094S - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-06-17 18 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO COSCO NETHERLANDS 070E - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-06-03 30 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO COSCO NETHERLANDS 070E - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-28 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO COSCO NETHERLANDS 070E - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-28 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO OOCL BAUHINIA 004E - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-06-10 30 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO OOCL BAUHINIA 004E - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-06-04 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO OOCL BAUHINIA 004E - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-06-04 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO COSCO ENGLAND 070E - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-06-17 30 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO OOCL VIOLET 002E - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-06-11 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO OOCL VIOLET 002E - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-06-11 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO OOCL VIOLET 002E - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-06-24 30 Days

one company, total services and solutions

Would you have any query, please contact:
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN CHICAGO COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 046E - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-06-18 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 046E - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-06-18 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO TBA TBA - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-01 2025-07-01 30 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO COSCO SPAIN 072E - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-03 2025-06-03 2025-06-05 2025-06-25 20 Days
YANTIAN CHICAGO COSCO SPAIN 072E - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-03 2025-06-03 2025-06-05 2025-06-25 20 Days
YANTIAN COPENHAGEN MSC MARIAGRAZIA 100W - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 2025-06-22 48 Days
YANTIAN COPENHAGEN MSC TERESA 100W - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-12 2025-06-29 48 Days
YANTIAN COPENHAGEN MSC SONIA 100W - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-19 2025-07-06 48 Days
YANTIAN COPENHAGEN MSC TARANTO 100W - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-26 2025-07-13 48 Days
YANTIAN COPENHAGEN MSC BIANCA SILVIA 100W = 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-02 2025-07-20 48 Days
YANTIAN DUBLIN MUNICH MAERSK 519W - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-24 45 Days
YANTIAN DUBLIN MARCHEN MAERSK 520W - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-07-01 45 Days
YANTIAN DUBLIN MARSEILLE MAERSK 521W - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-07-03 45 Days
YANTIAN DUBLIN MOGENS MAERSK 522W - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-07-10 45 Days
YANTIAN DUBLIN MATZ MAERSK 523W - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-05 2025-06-05 2025-06-07 2025-07-17 45 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER ARM 1346-012W - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-05-30 27 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER ARM OLAK3W1MA - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-06-05 33 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE OOCL PORTUGAL OVAKTW1MA 2025-04-28 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-05 2025-06-08 34 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER ALP 1347-013W - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-06 27 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER ALP OLAK5W1MA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-10 2025-06-12 33 Days

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE OOCL JAPAN OVAKVWI1MA 2025-04-30 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-12 2025-06-15 34 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER ALOT 1348-011W = 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-13 27 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER ALOT OLAK7W1MA - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-17 2025-06-19 33 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE TBA TBA 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-19 2025-06-22 34 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER ATOP 1349-010W - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-06-20 27 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER ATOP OLAKOWIMA - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-24 2025-06-26 33 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE OOCL ZEEBRUGGE OVAKZW1MA 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-26 2025-06-29 34 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER GREET 1350-023W - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-06-27 27 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE EVER GREET TBA - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-31 2025-07-03 33 Days
YANTIAN FELIXSTOWE OOCL PIRAEUS OVAK2E1IMA 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-02 2025-07-06 34 Days
YANTIAN FOS EVER GOVERN 0697-024W - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-05-01 2025-05-28 27 Days
YANTIAN FOS COSCO SHIPPING TAURUS 033w - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-08 2025-06-04 27 Days
YANTIAN FOS TBA TBA - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-15 2025-06-11 27 Days
YANTIAN FOS COSCO SHIPPING NEBULA 029W - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-22 2025-06-18 27 Days
YANTIAN FOS EVER GOLDEN 0702-029W - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-29 2025-06-25 27 Days
YANTIAN GENOVA EVER GOVERN 0697-024W - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-05-01 2025-05-25 24 Days
YANTIAN GENOVA COSCO SHIPPING TAURUS 033W - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-08 2025-06-01 24 Days
YANTIAN GENOVA TBA TBA - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-15 2025-06-08 24 Days
YANTIAN GENOVA COSCO SHIPPING NEBULA 029W - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-22 2025-06-15 24 Days
YANTIAN GENOVA EVER GOLDEN 0702-029W - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-29 2025-06-22 24 Days

one company, total services and solutions
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Page 7/16



-
L

Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG CMA CGM RIVOLI OFMJIW1MA - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-06-16 45 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG EVER ARM 1346-012W = 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-06-04 32 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG MSC MARIAGRAZIA 100W - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 2025-06-22 48 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG CMA CGM SORBONNE OFMJKW1MA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-23 45 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG EVER ALP 1347-013W - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-11 32 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG MSC TERESA 100W - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-12 2025-06-29 48 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG CMA CGM BENJAMIN FRANKLIN [ OFMIMW1MA - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-06-30 45 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG EVER ALOT 1348-011W - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-18 32 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG MSC SONIA 100W - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-19 2025-07-06 48 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG CMA CGM JEAN MERMOZ OFMJOW1MA = 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-07-07 45 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG EVER ATOP 1349-010W - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-06-25 32 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG MSC TARANTO 100W - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-26 2025-07-13 48 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG CMA CGM CHAMPS ELYSEES OFMJQW1MA - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-07-14 45 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG EVER GREET 1350-023W - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-07-02 32 Days
YANTIAN GOTHENBURG MSC BIANCA SILVIA 100W - 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-02 2025-07-20 48 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG CMA CGM RIVOLI OFMJIW1IMA - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-02 2025-06-11 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC VIOLA 100W - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-05-03 2025-06-12 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG ONE TREASURE 025W = 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-03 2025-06-15 43 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC MARIAGRAZIA 100w - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 2025-06-22 48 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG CMA CGM SORBONNE OFMJIKW1MA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-06-18 40 Days

one company, total services and solutions
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Page 8/16



-
L

Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC ELENOIRE 100W - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-10 2025-06-19 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG TBA TBA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-10 2025-06-22 43 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC TERESA 100W - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-12 2025-06-29 48 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG CMA CGM BENJAMIN FRANKLIN [ OFMIMW1MA - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-06-25 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC VERONA 100W - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-17 2025-06-26 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG ONE INSPIRATION 005W - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-17 2025-06-29 43 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC SONIA 100W - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-19 2025-07-06 48 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG CMA CGM JEAN MERMOZ OFMJOW1MA - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-23 2025-07-02 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC LAUREN 100W - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-24 2025-07-03 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG ZEUS LUMOS 016W - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-24 2025-07-06 43 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC TARANTO 100w - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-26 2025-07-13 48 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG CMA CGM CHAMPS ELYSEES OFMJQW1MA - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-30 2025-07-09 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG TBA TBA - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-31 2025-07-10 40 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG TBA TBA - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-31 2025-07-13 43 Days
YANTIAN HAMBURG MSC BIANCA SILVIA 100W - 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-02 2025-07-20 48 Days
YANTIAN HELSINKI CMA CGM RIVOLI OFMJIW1IMA - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-02 2025-06-23 52 Days
YANTIAN HELSINKI EVER ARM 1346-012W - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-03 2025-06-07 35 Days
YANTIAN HELSINKI ONE TREASURE 025W = 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-03 2025-06-22 50 Days
YANTIAN HELSINKI MSC MARIAGRAZIA 100w - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 2025-06-22 48 Days
YANTIAN HELSINKI CMA CGM SORBONNE OFMJIKW1MA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-06-30 52 Days

one company, total services and solutions

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel

Voyage

CFS & SI

Customs Cut Off

Estimate T/T

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

YANTIAN

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HELSINKI

HULL

HULL

HULL

HULL

HULL

EVER ALP

TBA

MSC TERESA

CMA CGM BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

EVER ALOT

ONE INSPIRATION

MSC SONIA

CMA CGM JEAN MERMOZ

EVER ATOP

ZEUS LUMOS

MSC TARANTO

CMA CGM CHAMPS ELYSEES

EVER GREET

TBA

MSC BIANCA SILVIA

MUNICH MAERSK

MARCHEN MAERSK

MARSEILLE MAERSK

MOGENS MAERSK

MATZ MAERSK

1347-013W
TBA

100W
OFMIMWI1MA
1348-011W
005W

100W
OFMJOWI1MA
1349-010W
016w

100W
OFMJIQW1MA
1350-023W
TBA

100W

519w

520w

521w

522W

523W

- 2025-05-06

- 2025-04-30

- 2025-05-07

- 2025-05-09

- 2025-05-13

= 2025-05-12

- 2025-05-14

= 2025-05-16

- 2025-05-20

- 2025-05-19

- 2025-05-21

- 2025-05-23

- 2025-05-27

= 2025-05-26

- 2025-05-28

= 2025-04-30

- 2025-05-12

- 2025-05-19

- 2025-05-26

- 2025-05-30

2025-05-06

2025-04-30

2025-05-07

2025-05-09

2025-05-13

2025-05-12

2025-05-14

2025-05-16

2025-05-20

2025-05-19

2025-05-21

2025-05-23

2025-05-27

2025-05-26

2025-05-28

2025-04-30

2025-05-12

2025-05-19

2025-05-26

2025-05-30

2025-05-08

2025-05-06

2025-05-08

2025-05-13

2025-05-15

2025-05-13

2025-05-15

2025-05-20

2025-05-22

2025-05-20

2025-05-22

2025-05-27

2025-05-29

2025-05-27

2025-05-29

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-29

2025-06-05

2025-05-08

2025-05-06

2025-05-08

2025-05-13

2025-05-15

2025-05-13

2025-05-15

2025-05-20

2025-05-22

2025-05-20

2025-05-22

2025-05-27

2025-05-29

2025-05-27

2025-05-29

2025-05-08

2025-05-15

2025-05-22

2025-05-29

2025-06-05

2025-05-10

2025-05-10

2025-05-12

2025-05-16

2025-05-17

2025-05-17

2025-05-19

2025-05-23

2025-05-24

2025-05-24

2025-05-26

2025-05-30

2025-05-31

2025-05-31

2025-06-02

2025-05-10

2025-05-17

2025-05-24

2025-05-31

2025-06-07

2025-06-14

2025-06-29

2025-06-29

2025-07-07

2025-06-21

2025-07-06

2025-07-06

2025-07-14

2025-06-28

2025-07-13

2025-07-13

2025-07-21

2025-07-05

2025-07-20

2025-07-20

2025-06-24

2025-07-01

2025-07-08

2025-07-15

2025-07-22

35 Days
50 Days
48 Days
52 Days
35 Days
50 Days
48 Days
52 Days
35 Days
50 Days
48 Days
52 Days
35 Days
50 Days
48 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days

45 Days

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN LE HAVRE CMA CGM RIVOLI OFMJIW1IMA - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-06-01 30 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE ONE TREASURE 025W = 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-03 2025-06-21 49 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE MSC MARIAGRAZIA 100W - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 2025-06-09 35 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE APL VANDA 1FLOSW1MA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-06-08 30 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE TBA TBA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-10 2025-06-28 49 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE MSC TERESA 100W - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-12 2025-06-16 35 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE CMA CGM SORBONNE OFMJIKW1MA - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-06-15 30 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE ONE INSPIRATION 005W - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-17 2025-07-05 49 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE MSC SONIA 100W - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-19 2025-06-23 35 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE CMA CGM VASCO DE GAMA 1FLOCW1MA = 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-06-22 30 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE ZEUS LUMOS 016W - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-24 2025-07-12 49 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE MSC TARANTO 100W - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-26 2025-06-30 35 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE CMA CGM ZHENG HE 1FLOEW1MA - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-06-29 30 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE TBA TBA - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-31 2025-07-19 49 Days
YANTIAN LE HAVRE MSC BIANCA SILVIA 100W - 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-02 2025-07-07 35 Days
YANTIAN LONDON GATEWAY MUNICH MAERSK 519W 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-06-07 28 Days
YANTIAN LONDON GATEWAY MARCHEN MAERSK 520W 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-06-14 28 Days
YANTIAN LONDON GATEWAY MARSEILLE MAERSK 521W 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-06-21 28 Days
YANTIAN LONDON GATEWAY MOGENS MAERSK 522w 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-06-28 28 Days
YANTIAN LONDON GATEWAY MATZ MAERSK 523W 2025-05-31 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-05 2025-06-05 2025-06-07 2025-07-05 28 Days

one company, total services and solutions

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN LONG BEACH COSCO NETHERLANDS 070E - 2025-04-29 2025-04-28 2025-05-02 2025-05-02 2025-05-04 2025-05-21 17 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH COSCO NETHERLANDS 070E - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-22 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH COSCO NETHERLANDS 070E - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-08 2025-05-22 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH OOCL BAUHINIA 004E - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-31 17 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH OOCL BAUHINIA 004E - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-29 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH OOCL BAUHINIA 004E - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-15 2025-05-29 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH COSCO ENGLAND 070E - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-06-07 17 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH OOCL VIOLET 002E - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-06-05 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH OOCL VIOLET 002E - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-22 2025-06-05 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH OOCL VIOLET 002E - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-06-14 17 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 046E - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-06-12 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 046E - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-29 2025-06-12 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH TBA TBA - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-01 2025-06-21 17 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH COSCO SPAIN 072E - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-03 2025-06-03 2025-06-05 2025-06-19 14 Days
YANTIAN LONG BEACH COSCO SPAIN 072E - 2025-05-30 2025-05-30 2025-06-03 2025-06-03 2025-06-05 2025-06-19 14 Days
YANTIAN LOS ANGELES EVER MILD 1399E - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-19 14 Days
YANTIAN LOS ANGELES EVER MOST 1400E - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-12 2025-05-26 14 Days
YANTIAN LOS ANGELES EVER MACH 1401E = 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-19 2025-06-02 14 Days
YANTIAN LOS ANGELES EVER MAGI 1402E - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-26 2025-06-09 14 Days
YANTIAN LOS ANGELES EVER MAST 1403E - 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-31 2025-05-31 2025-06-02 2025-06-16 14 Days

one company, total services and solutions

Would you have any query, please contact:
Email:EnsignGroup-CS@ensignfreight.com
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN MELBOURNE TBA TBA 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-16 14 Days
YANTIAN MELBOURNE TBA TBA 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-05-23 14 Days
YANTIAN MELBOURNE TIAN SHUN HE 2503S 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-05-30 14 Days
YANTIAN MELBOURNE YM EVOLUTION 094S 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-06-06 14 Days
YANTIAN MELBOURNE YM ESSENCE 094S 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-06-13 14 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK EVER MAX 1303-010E 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-06-05 33 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK TBA TBA 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-06 2025-06-07 32 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK TBA TBA 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-10 2025-06-12 33 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK TBA TBA 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-13 2025-06-14 32 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK TEXAS TRIUMPH 1305-034E 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-17 2025-06-19 33 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK TBA TBA 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-20 2025-06-21 32 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK TBA TBA 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-24 2025-06-26 33 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK TBA TBA 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-27 2025-06-28 32 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK EVER MODE 1307-003E 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-31 2025-07-03 33 Days
YANTIAN NEW YORK TBA TBA 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-01 2025-06-01 2025-06-03 2025-07-05 32 Days
YANTIAN OSLO MSC MARIAGRAZIA 100W 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 2025-06-22 48 Days
YANTIAN OSLO MSC TERESA 100W 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-12 2025-06-29 48 Days
YANTIAN OSLO MSC SONIA 100W 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-19 2025-07-06 48 Days
YANTIAN OSLO MSC TARANTO 100w 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-26 2025-07-13 48 Days
YANTIAN OSLO MSC BIANCA SILVIA 100W 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-02 2025-07-20 48 Days

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM CMA CGM RIVOLI OFMJIW1IMA 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-02 2025-06-07 36 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM EVER ARM OLAK3W1MA = 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-31 28 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM ONE TREASURE 025w - 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-05-03 2025-06-11 39 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC VIOLA 100w - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-05-03 2025-06-15 43 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC MARIAGRAZIA 100W - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2025-05-05 2025-06-12 38 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM CMA CGM SORBONNE OFMJIKW1MA 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-09 2025-06-14 36 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM EVER ALP OLAKSW1MA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-10 2025-06-07 28 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM TBA TBA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-10 2025-06-18 39 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC ELENOIRE 100W - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-10 2025-06-22 43 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC TERESA 100W - 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-12 2025-06-19 38 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM CMA CGM BENJAMIN FRANKLIN [ OFMIMW1MA 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-16 2025-06-21 36 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM EVER ALOT OLAK7W1MA - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-17 2025-06-14 28 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM ONE INSPIRATION 005W - 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-17 2025-06-25 39 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC VERONA 100W - 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-17 2025-06-29 43 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC SONIA 100W - 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-19 2025-06-26 38 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM CMA CGM JEAN MERMOZ OFMJOW1MA 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-23 2025-06-28 36 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM EVER ATOP OLAKOW1IMA - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-24 2025-06-21 28 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM ZEUS LUMOS 016W - 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-24 2025-07-02 39 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC LAUREN 100w - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-24 2025-07-06 43 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC TARANTO 100W - 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-26 2025-07-03 38 Days

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule

Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM CMA CGM CHAMPS ELYSEES OFMJQW1MA 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-30 2025-07-05 36 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM EVER GREET TBA = 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-31 2025-06-28 28 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM TBA TBA - 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-31 2025-07-09 39 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM TBA TBA - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-31 2025-07-13 43 Days
YANTIAN ROTTERDAM MSC BIANCA SILVIA 100W - 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-06-02 2025-07-10 38 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON HMM HOPE 057W - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-27 2025-04-27 2025-05-02 2025-06-05 34 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON APL VANDA 1FLOBW1MA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-03 2025-05-03 2025-05-06 2025-06-12 37 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON TBA TBA - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-04 2025-05-04 2025-05-09 2025-06-12 34 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON EVER MEGA 0759-005W - 2025-05-08 2025-05-08 2025-05-10 2025-05-10 2025-05-13 2025-06-19 37 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON HMM AMETHYST 005W - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-11 2025-05-11 2025-05-16 2025-06-19 34 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON CMA CGM VASCO DE GAMA 1FLOCW1MA - 2025-05-15 2025-05-15 2025-05-17 2025-05-17 2025-05-20 2025-06-26 37 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON ONE MAGDALENA 015W - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-18 2025-05-18 2025-05-23 2025-06-26 34 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON CMA CGM ZHENG HE 1FLOEW1MA - 2025-05-22 2025-05-22 2025-05-24 2025-05-24 2025-05-27 2025-07-03 37 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON YM TRIUMPH 025W - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-25 2025-05-25 2025-05-30 2025-07-03 34 Days
YANTIAN SOUTHAMPTON APL FULLERTON 1FLOGW1MA - 2025-05-29 2025-05-29 2025-05-31 2025-05-31 2025-06-03 2025-07-10 37 Days
YANTIAN SYDNEY TBA TBA - 2025-04-29 2025-04-29 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-02 2025-05-13 11 Days
YANTIAN SYDNEY TBA TBA - 2025-05-06 2025-05-06 2025-05-07 2025-05-07 2025-05-09 2025-05-20 11 Days
YANTIAN SYDNEY TIAN SHUN HE 2503S = 2025-05-13 2025-05-13 2025-05-14 2025-05-14 2025-05-16 2025-05-27 11 Days
YANTIAN SYDNEY YM EVOLUTION 094S - 2025-05-20 2025-05-20 2025-05-21 2025-05-21 2025-05-23 2025-06-03 11 Days
YANTIAN SYDNEY YM ESSENCE 094S - 2025-05-27 2025-05-27 2025-05-28 2025-05-28 2025-05-30 2025-06-10 11 Days

one company, total services and solutions
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Sailing Schedule Date: 24, April 2025

Sailing Schedule

Vessel Voyage CFS & SI Customs Cut Off Estimate T/T
YANTIAN VALENCIA EVER GOVERN 0697-024W - 2025-04-25 2025-04-25 2025-04-28 2025-04-28 2025-05-01 2025-05-30 29 Days
YANTIAN VALENCIA COSCO SHIPPING TAURUS 033W - 2025-04-30 2025-04-30 2025-05-05 2025-05-05 2025-05-08 2025-06-06 29 Days
YANTIAN VALENCIA TBA TBA - 2025-05-09 2025-05-09 2025-05-12 2025-05-12 2025-05-15 2025-06-13 29 Days
YANTIAN VALENCIA COSCO SHIPPING NEBULA 029W - 2025-05-16 2025-05-16 2025-05-19 2025-05-19 2025-05-22 2025-06-20 29 Days
YANTIAN VALENCIA EVER GOLDEN 0702-029W - 2025-05-23 2025-05-23 2025-05-26 2025-05-26 2025-05-29 2025-06-27 29 Days

* THE ABOVE SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE FOR CONFIRMATION.
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